
Bumble Bee

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vitiello Alberto (08/710) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 5

Galli Aron (08/999) 3 1 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 7

Scarfò Giuseppe (08/1313) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 6 0 0

Dragonetti Alberto Fabio (08/709) 2 2 4 9 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 1

Nadile  Stefano (08/1002) 4 1 3 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Seguella Gennaro (08/1378) 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vitiello Alberto 08/710 39 70 1,79

Galli Aron 08/999 35 66 1,89

Scarfò Giuseppe 08/1313 18 41 2,28

Dragonetti Alberto Fabio 08/709 30 38 1,27

Nadile  Stefano 08/1002 25 19 0,76

Seguella Gennaro 08/1378 13 12 0,92

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 6

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 2

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Favilla Fabio (08/230) 2 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 5

Doninelli Harry (08/487) 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 4

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascheroni Riccardo (08/1381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 38 72 1,89

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 34 34 1,00

Taglia Alberto 08/979 26 30 1,15

Favilla Fabio 08/230 24 23 0,96

Doninelli Harry 08/487 26 15 0,58

Spera Giovanni 08/557 8 7 0,88

Mascheroni Riccardo 08/1381 0 0 0,00

I Cinghiali

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rimoldi Marco (08/981) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 9

Urbano Vincenzo (08/902) 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 2 3 3 5 2 2 4 8

Sottura Michael (08/1407) 2 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 9 2 4 2 5 0 0

Campagna Luca (08/907) 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 4 11

Baruzzo Michele (08/982) 2 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 8 4 9 2 3 2 1

Preziosi Ivano (08/582) 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rimoldi Marco 08/981 40 96 2,40

Urbano Vincenzo 08/902 29 48 1,66

Sottura Michael 08/1407 22 36 1,64

Campagna Luca 08/907 23 36 1,57

Baruzzo Michele 08/982 24 35 1,46

Preziosi Ivano 08/582 22 22 1,00

Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 4 4 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 3

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 10

Favaro Luca (08/896) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8

Piazza Albino (08/223) 2 2 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Rosa Marco (08/1383) 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Casari Daniele (08/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinus Vittorio (08/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 38 62 1,63

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 22 50 2,27

Favaro Luca 08/896 24 50 2,08

Settin Gabriele 08/225 24 42 1,75

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 14 29 2,07

Piazza Albino 08/223 20 29 1,45

Rosa Marco 08/1383 14 22 1,57

Casari Daniele 08/538 4 12 3,00

Cinus Vittorio 08/222 0 0 0,00



Versi Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bianchi Dario (08/1346) 4 7 4 9 4 8 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 3 3 4 8 2 5 2 5 4 4 4 9 4 5 2 4 4 6 3 3

Soggia Giorgio (08/500) 1 3 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7

Arena Manuel (08/1211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 7 0 0

Calabrò Giuseppe (08/1311) 1 2 4 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foti Giosuè (08/455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cammareri Alex (08/1294) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Gioia Raffaele (08/1149) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Alberio Alex (08/1213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Dario 08/1346 31 58 1,87

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 32 52 1,62

Soggia Giorgio 08/500 25 50 2,00

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 18 43 2,39

Arena Manuel 08/1211 12 17 1,42

Calabrò Giuseppe 08/1311 12 14 1,17

Foti Giosuè 08/455 9 12 1,33

Cammareri Alex 08/1294 6 10 1,67

Di Gioia Raffaele 08/1149 10 8 0,80

Alberio Alex 08/1213 1 0 0,00

Wonder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 4 7 4 8 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 10

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 8 3 3 4 4 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 7

Farace Elisa (08/161) 4 6 2 1 2 1 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0

Bellesini Simona (08/1125) 0 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 8

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 1

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casartelli Laura 08/404 34 58 1,71

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 35 40 1,14

Farace Elisa 08/161 30 35 1,17

Bellesini Simona 08/1125 22 31 1,41

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 23 9 0,39

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 16 7 0,44


